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2nd February 2026 

Vice President 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
"Exchange Plaza", Bandra- Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E),  
Mumbai – 400051 

General Manager 
Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001 

Subject: Press Release 

Dear Sir(s), 

Please find enclosed herewith as Annexure – “A”, a copy of the press release being issued 

today.  

Kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you,  

Yours truly, 

For Maruti Suzuki India Limited 

Sanjeev Grover 
Executive Officer & Company Secretary 



Press Release 

Maruti Suzuki sales in January 2026 
New Delhi, February 2, 2026: In January 2026, Maruti Suzuki India Limited sold a total of 236,963 units, which is its 
highest ever monthly sales volume. Total sales in the month include domestic sales of 178,300 units, sales to OEM of 
7,643 units and exports of 51,020 units. Notably, the exports reached an all-time monthly high. 

The sales figures for January 2026 are given below: 

Category: Sub-
segment Models 

January April-January 

2026 2025 FY 2025-26 FY 2024-25 

A: Mini Alto, S-Presso 14,268 14,247 90,312 103,889 

A: Compact Baleno, Celerio, Dzire, Ignis, 
Swift, WagonR 72,738 82,241 669,927 630,889 

Mini + Compact Segment 87,006 96,488 760,239 734,778 

A: Mid-Size Ciaz - 768 1,980 6,629 

Total A: Passenger Cars 87,006 97,256 762,219 741,407 

B: Utility Vehicles 
Brezza, Ertiga, Fronx, Grand 
Vitara, Invicto, Jimny, Victoris, 
XL6 

75,609 65,093 616,875 594,056 

C: Vans Eeco 11,914 11,250 116,816 113,770 

Total Domestic Passenger Vehicle Sales (PV) 174,529 173,599 1,495,910 1,449,233 

Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) Super Carry 3,771 4,089 32,236 29,391 

Total Domestic Sales including LCV (PV+LCV) 178,300 177,688 1,528,146 1,478,624 

Sales to other OEM 7,643 7,463 93,742 88,662 

Total Domestic Sales (PV+LCV+OEM) 185,943 185,151 1,621,888 1,567,286 

Total Export Sales 51,020 27,100 361,579 274,596 

Total Sales (Total Domestic + Export) 236,963 212,251 1,983,467 1,841,882 
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Website: www.marutisuzuki.com 
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